
Ordre NOM PRENOM Durée
1 SCHATZ Paul Marie 01:12:00
2 TALAGA Stanislas 01:14:00
3 ALEXANDRE Cedric 01:15:00
4 AUFFRAY Sylvain 01:17:00
5  CASSIUS Marc-Antoine 01:18:00
6 MATHIEU Steeve 01:22:00
7 FORGET Pierre 01:22:05
8 FISHER Grégoire 01:24:00
9 DESPLANQUES Brieuc 01:25:00

10 LASRY Alexandre 01:26:00
11 LATHUILIERE Felicien 01:26:05
12 POUPART Erwann 01:26:10
13 SAUCE Axel 01:26:15
14 ANTONIOL Mathias 01:27:00
15 RICHARD Neetzow 01:28:00
16 DELANNAY Hugues 01:28:05
17 GIBASSIER Alban 01:28:05
18 MAILLE Anaïs 01:29:00
19 LEBESLE Vincent 01:30:00
20 GUILMET Hugo 01:31:00
21 DUTOT Quentin 01:31:00
22 D'HAUSEN Olivier 01:32:00
23 HASSENFRATZ François 01:32:00
24 VANPEPERSTRAETE Léa 01:33:00
25 THOMAS David 01:33:00
26 MOUSSAY Nicolas 01:33:00
27 ROUAULT Sandra 01:33:00
28 PEPIN Jonathan 01:35:00
29 GOURMELEN Mickael 01:35:00
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30 SABAJO Ronald 01:35:00
31 MICHEL Jules 01:38:00
32 EGALITE Florent 01:39:00
33 POLLIER Ludwig 01:39:00
34 ACKERER Léa 01:40:00
35 LUCAS Robinson 01:42:00
36 DERMIT Marie 01:42:05
37 DUTOT Gilles 01:43:00
38 MALHERBE Christophe 01:43:00
39 ZAOUI Elias 01:44:00
40 THOMAS Bertrand 01:44:00
41 ROBIN Nelly 01:44:00
42 LECHNER Sarah 01:44:00
43 CABRERA Olivier 01:44:20
44 JOURDAN Sébastien 01:45:00
45 JOURDAN Fabienne 01:45:00
46 SCHIEMSKY Vanessa 01:45:00
47 FRITSCH Noémie 01:47:00
48 DE COMBARIEU Clément 01:47:05
49 AGAYA SYLEDENGO Jean Marcel 01:48:00
50 LE MOAL Frédérique 01:48:00
51 GIOVANNANGELI Alexis 01:49:00
52 MAGNIN Sybile 01:50:00
53 ROUSSE Gilcélia 01:50:00
54 JUANOLE Sabine 01:50:00
55 BARTH Cyril 01:50:00
56 LUCE Emilie 01:51:00
57 GANTHERET Eleonore 01:51:05
58 FORGET Andréia 01:52:00



Ordre NOM PRENOM Durée

Jungle Adventure
Kalu Kuli 01/03/2025 Scratch

59 FORGET Ilan 01:52:00
60 OBARA Philippe 01:53:00
61 LUCAS Marine 01:55:00
62 BIHAN Stéphane 01:55:00
63 CLOUD BOURRIERES Alexandra 01:55:05
64 BOUDOT SILVA LIMA Rafaëla 01:55:15
65 CUEFF Guillaume 01:55:20
66 CHAPUIS Ophélie 01:55:25
67 CHOISI Laurel 01:57:00
68 JEBARI Marwen 01:57:00
69 COMBES Estelle 01:58:00
70 GALANO Marine 01:58:05
71 MARTIN Vincent 02:01:00
72 LACOSTE Laurent 02:03:00
73 LELIEVRE Léo 02:03:00
74 BRAESCH Cosima 02:03:05
75 KWADJANI Rayan 02:04:00
76 VASSEUR Angelique 02:04:00
77 POUPART Mathilde 02:04:00
78 PATTIRI Luce 02:05:00
79 OBARA Titouan 02:06:00
80 LACOUR Sébastien 02:08:00
81 REDLINGER Laurent 02:09:00
82 RENAULD Capucine 02:09:00
83 FRANGEUL Guillaume 02:09:05
84 MIRANDA Cleberson 02:10:00
85 VIGNAL Florian 02:11:00
86 DUMAINE Leslie 02:11:05
87 ANGELE Erika 02:12:00
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88 ROUSSEAU Christian 02:13:00
89 BLONDON Alexandre 02:16:00
90 DOUINE Maylis 02:17:45
91 MIRANDA Ilan 02:31:00
92 STAAL Charly 02:34:00
93 LEPLE Gary 02:34:00
94 FROT Yannick 02:34:00
95 LUCAS Maxime 02:42:00
96 BENAZET Laetitia 02:46:00
97 WILLAIME Patrick 02:46:00
98 LECHENADEC Lou 02:53:00
99 JEAN Cynthia 02:54:00

100 NAVARROT Lucie 02:54:00
101 OBARA Johana 02:54:00
102 DUMAS Lauriane 02:54:00
103 GENEVIEVE Joël 02:54:00
104 PERROT-AUDET Ameline 02:55:00
105 CLAUSSE Isabelle 02:59:00
106 IORGA Mihaela-bianca 02:59:00

ROUSSE Yoann
ALLEMANN Guillaume
CHAZALON Clément
CHOPARD Aubin
HENRYOT Fanny
MATHAR Cynthia
NOENNEC Alexandra
PIGREE Philippe
POUPART Jéremie
SAGE Agnès



Ordre NOM PRENOM Durée
1 SCHATZ Paul Marie 01:12:00
2 TALAGA Stanislas 01:14:00
3 ALEXANDRE Cedric 01:15:00
4 AUFFRAY Sylvain 01:17:00
5  CASSIUS Marc-Antoine 01:18:00
6 MATHIEU Steeve 01:22:00
7 FORGET Pierre 01:22:05
8 FISHER Grégoire 01:24:00
9 DESPLANQUES Brieuc 01:25:00

10 LASRY Alexandre 01:26:00
11 LATHUILIERE Felicien 01:26:05
12 POUPART Erwann 01:26:10
13 SAUCE Axel 01:26:15
14 ANTONIOL Mathias 01:27:00
15 RICHARD Neetzow 01:28:00
16 DELANNAY Hugues 01:28:05
17 GIBASSIER Alban 01:28:05
18 LEBESLE Vincent 01:30:00
19 GUILMET Hugo 01:31:00
20 DUTOT Quentin 01:31:00
21 D'HAUSEN Olivier 01:32:00
22 HASSENFRATZ François 01:32:00
23 THOMAS David 01:33:00
24 MOUSSAY Nicolas 01:33:00
25 PEPIN Jonathan 01:35:00
26 GOURMELEN Mickael 01:35:00
27 SABAJO Ronald 01:35:00
28 MICHEL Jules 01:38:00
29 EGALITE Florent 01:39:00
30 POLLIER Ludwig 01:39:00
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31 LUCAS Robinson 01:42:00
32 DUTOT Gilles 01:43:00
33 MALHERBE Christophe 01:43:00
34 ZAOUI Elias 01:44:00
35 THOMAS Bertrand 01:44:00
36 CABRERA Olivier 01:44:20
37 JOURDAN Sébastien 01:45:00
38 DE COMBARIEU Clément 01:47:05
39 AGAYA SYLEDENGO Jean Marcel 01:48:00
40 LE MOAL Frédérique 01:48:00
41 GIOVANNANGELI Alexis 01:49:00
42 BARTH Cyril 01:50:00
43 FORGET Ilan 01:52:00
44 OBARA Philippe 01:53:00
45 BIHAN Stéphane 01:55:00
46 CUEFF Guillaume 01:55:20
47 CHOISI Laurel 01:57:00
48 JEBARI Marwen 01:57:00
49 MARTIN Vincent 02:01:00
50 LACOSTE Laurent 02:03:00
51 LELIEVRE Léo 02:03:00
52 KWADJANI Rayan 02:04:00
53 OBARA Titouan 02:06:00
54 LACOUR Sébastien 02:08:00
55 REDLINGER Laurent 02:09:00
56 FRANGEUL Guillaume 02:09:05
57 MIRANDA Cleberson 02:10:00
58 VIGNAL Florian 02:11:00
59 ROUSSEAU Christian 02:13:00
60 BLONDON Alexandre 02:16:00
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61 MIRANDA Ilan 02:31:00
62 STAAL Charly 02:34:00
63 LEPLE Gary 02:34:00
64 FROT Yannick 02:34:00
65 LUCAS Maxime 02:42:00
66 WILLAIME Patrick 02:46:00
67 GENEVIEVE Joël 02:54:00

ROUSSE Yoann
ALLEMANN Guillaume
CHAZALON Clément
CHOPARD Aubin
PIGREE Philippe
POUPART Jéremie
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1 MAILLE Anaïs 01:29:00
2 VANPEPERSTRAETE Léa 01:33:00
3 ROUAULT Sandra 01:33:00
4 ACKERER Léa 01:40:00
5 DERMIT Marie 01:42:05
6 ROBIN Nelly 01:44:00
7 LECHNER Sarah 01:44:00
8 JOURDAN Fabienne 01:45:00
9 SCHIEMSKY Vanessa 01:45:00

10 FRITSCH Noémie 01:47:00
11 MAGNIN Sybile 01:50:00
12 ROUSSE Gilcélia 01:50:00
13 JUANOLE Sabine 01:50:00
14 LUCE Emilie 01:51:00
15 GANTHERET Eleonore 01:51:05
16 FORGET Andréia 01:52:00
17 LUCAS Marine 01:55:00
18 CLOUD BOURRIERES Alexandra 01:55:05
19 BOUDOT SILVA LIMA Rafaëla 01:55:15
20 CHAPUIS Ophélie 01:55:25
21 COMBES Estelle 01:58:00
22 GALANO Marine 01:58:05
23 BRAESCH Cosima 02:03:05
24 VASSEUR Angelique 02:04:00
25 POUPART Mathilde 02:04:00
26 PATTIRI Luce 02:05:00
27 RENAULD Capucine 02:09:00
28 DUMAINE Leslie 02:11:05
29 ANGELE Erika 02:12:00
30 DOUINE Maylis 02:17:45

Féminin
Jungle Adventure

Kalu Kuli 01/03/2025



Ordre NOM PRENOM Durée
Féminin

Jungle Adventure
Kalu Kuli 01/03/2025

31 BENAZET Laetitia 02:46:00
32 LECHENADEC Lou 02:53:00
33 JEAN Cynthia 02:54:00
34 NAVARROT Lucie 02:54:00
35 OBARA Johana 02:54:00
36 DUMAS Lauriane 02:54:00
37 PERROT-AUDET Ameline 02:55:00
38 CLAUSSE Isabelle 02:59:00
39 IORGA Mihaela-bianca 02:59:00

HENRYOT Fanny
MATHAR Cynthia
NOENNEC Alexandra
SAGE Agnès


